125.00 4  1.000 MIN  125.00 AED  0.00 125.00  0

LCL CHARGE  234.01 5  1.814 W/M  129.00 AED  0.00 234.01  0

CUSTOM BOND 

TRANSFER FEE

30.00 6  1.000/SHIPMENT  30.00 AED  0.00 30.00  0

IMCO TERMINAL 

HANDLING CHARGES

575.00 7  1.000LUMPSUM  575.00 AED  0.00 575.00  0

1669.01  1.50  1,670.51Total Amount Due AED :

AED  ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY AND FIFTY-ONE FILS ONLY

Remarks :

BENEFICIARY NAME: ECU LINE MIDDLE EAST LLC

BANK DETAILS: HSBC Bank, P.O. Box66, HSBC TOWER DOWNTOWN, Dubai, UAE.

CURRENCY: AED, A/C No: 023427412001 IBAN: AE030200000023427412001 SWIFT: BBMEAEAD

CURRENCY: USD, A/C No: